
 
 

 

Adjectives 
Superlatives 

Use 

Superlative adjectives are used to compare three or more people, places or 
things   

 

Form 
For one or two syllable adjectives add -est 
High   Highest 
 
If the word ends in a consonant add an additional consonant 
Big   biggest 
 
If the word ends in y, remove the ‘y’ and add -iest 
Healthy  healthiest 
 
For two or more syllable adjectives add ‘most’ 
Expensive  most expensive 
 
‘the’ is used with superlative adjectives 
The Highest 
The Healthiest 
The most expensive  
 
Irregular forms 
Some adjectives are irregular and have their own forms 
 

Irregular comparatives and superlatives 

Adjective  Comparative  Superlative 
     

Good  Better  Best 

Far  Further  Furthest 

Bad  Worse  Worst 

Well  Better  Best 

Little  Less  Least 

Late  Later  latest 

Many   More  most 

 


